
 
 
 
 

2012 Holiday Schedule for Time-of-Use Prices  
(Regulated Price Plan) 

 
 
Electricity used on weekends and holidays is charged the off-peak price during 
both the Winter and Summer periods. Here are the holidays in 2012 when off-
peak prices are in effect: 
 

 Day of Off-Peak Pricing  Holiday 

Monday, January 2 
Monday, February 20  
Friday, April 6 
Monday, May 21 
Monday, July 2 
Monday, August 6  
Monday, September 3  
Monday, October 8  
Tuesday, December 25  
Wednesday, December 26  

New Year's Day 
Family Day 
Good Friday 
Victoria Day 
Canada Day 
Civic Holiday 
Labour Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Christmas Day 
Boxing Day  

 


